Metal Products Group
FL-300-FF & FL-340-FF
FURNITURE FEED FLOOR BOX FAMILY
F
L
-3
0
0

FSR floor box products meet the Build America
Buy America Act (BABAA) and TAA requirements
ORDERING INFORMATION
   Floor Box Covers and box bottom ordering information
    FL-300 – Requires ordering Cover and box bottom separately
  Item #    Part#                                      Description
Box Bottom - UL Listed - Includes Steel Construction Cover
  18701    FL-340-FF-B                         4” Deep Raises Access Back Box, 2 Sections, Furniture Feed
  18702    FL-300-FF-B                         4” Concrete Pour Box, 2 Sections, Furniture Feed
FL-300 Furniture Feed Covers
  18703    FL-300-SLP-FF-C                 Furniture Feed Cover 2 Sections for use with blank, ¾”, or 1½” knockouts with Reducer Bushings
  18704    FL-300-SSQ-FF-C                Furniture Feed Cover 2 Sections for use with blank, ¾”, or 1½” knockouts with Reducer Bushings
  18705    FL-300-PLP-FF-C                 Furniture Feed Cover 2 Sections for use with blank, ¾”, or 1½” knockouts with Reducer Bushings
  18706    FL-300-PSQ-FF-C                Furniture Feed Cover 2 Sections for use with blank, ¾”, or 1½” knockouts with Reducer Bushings
Attachable Plates for Cover
  18707    FL-300-FF-150PLT-ALM      1.5” Plate included with FL-300 Cover
  18708    FL-300-FF-075PLT-ALM      .75” Plate included with FL-300 Cover
  18709    FL-300-FF-BNKPLT-ALM    Blank Plate included with FL-300 Cover
  18710    FL-300-FF-150PLT-BLK       1.5” Plate for FL-300 Cover
  18711    FL-300-FF-075PLT-BLK       .75” Plate for FL-300 Cover
  18712    FL-300-FF-BNKPLT-BLK     Blank Plate for FL-300 Cover
Accessories
  18717    FL-300-FF-CSK                    Cover Shim Kit 1/16” - 5/16” Temp & Finish Covers
  18713    FL-300-THRDB-150-100      Reducer Bushing Adapter 1.5” TO 1” included
  18714    FL-300-THRDB-075-050      Reducer Bushing Adapter .75” TO .5” included
ATTACHABLE PLATE OPTIONS FOR COVER DETAILS
1-1/2" NPT PLATE 3/4" NPT PLATE BLANK PLATE